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Product Datasheet

3-Ox0-4-aza-androst-1,5-diene-17-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[1180488-92-9]]

USB-160700

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

3-Oxo0-4-aza-androst-1,5-diene-17-carboxylic Acid, CAS [[1180488-92-
9]]

USB-160700
160700
USB-160700-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: (4aR,4bS,6aS5,75,9a5,9bS)-
2,4a,4b,5,6,6a,7,8,9,9a,9b,10-Dodecahydro-4a,6a-dimethyl-2-oxo-1H-
Indeno[5,4-flquinoline-7-carboxylic Acid, CAS Number: 1180488-92-9
Molecular Formula: C19H25N0O3 Molecular Weight:
315.41000000000002501...

315.41

[1180488-92-9]



